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PLEASE CHECK YOUR COORDINATES, CROSS YOUR ATTENDANCE , GIVE IT BACK TO THE MCC SECRETARY

Name
Organization
Status, partner
Ctry
Phone
Email 
Attend.


represented



Guest organisation for 3GPP (OTHER)

Mr. William Bramwell
BitFlash Inc
3GPPGUEST (OTHER)
CA
+1 613 745 3232
william.bramwell@bitflash.com
YES


Member of 3GPP (ARIB)

Mr. Olle Franceschi
ARIB
3GPPORG_REP (ARIB)
JP
+46 46 232 664
olle.franceschi@emp.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Takeshi Nagai
Toshiba Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
 +81 44 549 2288
takeshi3.nagai@toshiba.co.jp
YES

Mr. Tomoyuki Ohya
NTT DoCoMo Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 468 40 3516
ohya@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
YES

Mr. Pasi Ojala
Nokia Japan Co, Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
FI
+81 3 5510 0972
pasi.s.ojala@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Chun Woei Teo
Matsushita Communication
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
SG
+65-65505492
cwteo@psl.com.sg
YES


Member of 3GPP (ETSI)

Mr. Andre Bertrand
VoiceAge Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 5147374940
andreb@voiceage.com
YES

Mr. Jon Billings
MICROSOFT EUROPE SARL
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 7778395853
jonbill@microsoft.com 
YES
Mr. Mikael Bourges-Sevenier
IAEI
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IL
+972 8 9465566
mikael@vimatix.com
YES

Mr. Stefan Bruhn
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 40 44926
stefan.bruhn@ericsson.com
YES

Miss Fang-chu Chen
CCL/ITRI
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
TW
+88635914782
fcchen@itri.org.tw
YES

Mr. Chung-cheung Chu
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 514 818 7767
ccheung@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mr. Nitsan Duvdevani
Emblaze Systems
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IL
+972 97699356
nitsan.duvdevani@emblaze.com
YES

Mr. Andreas Ehret
Coding Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 911 928 910
ehr@codingtechnologies.com
YES

Dr. Per Fröjdh
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 404 8188
Per.Frojdh@ericsson.com
YES

Mr. Ralf Funken
PHILIPS Consumer Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
NL
+31 40 27 36246
Ralf.Funken@philips.com
YES

Ms. Marina Galentovsky
SchlumbergerSema
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 905 782 5249
MGalentovsky@slb.com
YES
Mr. Cédric Gegout
ORANGE FRANCE
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 99 12 42 76
cedric.gegout@francetelecom.com
YES

Mr. Bernhard Grill
Fraunhofer Gesellschaft
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 9131 776 315
grl@iis.fraunhofer.de
YES

Mr. Rolf Hakenberg
PANASONIC Deutschland GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 61 03 766 162
hakenberg@panasonic.de
YES

Mr. Kari Järvinen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 71803 5854
kari.ju.jarvinen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Stephen Kendall
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 790454
WCSK01@motorola.com
YES

Mr. Oliver Kunz
Coding Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 911 928 91 0
kunz@codingtechnologies.com
YES

Mr. Jean-François Labal
NEC Technologies (UK) LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 49 07 28 54
jean-francois.labal@mdc.nec.fr
YES

Mr. I-hsien Lee
CCL/ITRI
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
TW
+886+3+5913760
ihlee@itri.org.tw
YES

Mr. Henrik Lepänaho
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 7180 65070
henrik.lepanaho@nokia.com 
YES
Mr. Ralph Neff
PacketVideo Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 858 731 5408
neff@pv.com
YES

Mr. Bernhard Noe'
ALCATEL SEL AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 711 821 32543
Bernhard.Noe@alcatel.de
YES

Mr. David Pearce
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 484 436
bdp003@motorola.com
YES

Mr. David Pollington
VODAFONE Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 685504
david.pollington@vodafone.com
YES

Ms. Catherine Quinquis
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 96 05 14 93
catherine.quinquis@francetelecom.com
YES

Mr. Rafi Rabipour
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 514 818-7774
rabipour@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mr. Yves Ramanzin
PHILIPS Consumer Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 47 28 37 36
yves.ramanzin@philips.com
YES

Mr. Roch Lefebvre
VoiceAge Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 819 8218000 x2
rochl@voiceage.com
YES

Mr. François Rousseau
VoiceAge Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 514 7374940
francoisr@voiceage.com
YES

Mr. Vesa Ruoppila
VoiceAge Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 514 7374940
VesaR@VoiceAge.com
YES

Mr. Redwan Salami
VoiceAge Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 514 737 4940
redwans@voiceage.com
YES

Mr. Wanqing Shi
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 46 232919
Wanqing.Shi@sonyericsson.com
YES

Mr. David Singer
Apple Computer Inc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 408 974 3162
singer@apple.com
YES

Mr. Ehud Spiegel
IAEI
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IL
+972 8 9465566#10
ehuds@vimatix.com
YES

Mr. Clemens Suerbaum
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 42418
clemens.suerbaum@icn.siemens.de
YES

Mr. Bill Szelazek
Hutchison 3G UK Limited
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 7764613913
bill.szelazek@hutchison3g.com
YES

Dr. Stephan Tassart
STMicroelectronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 58 07 78 54
stephan.tassart@st.com
YES

Mr. Janne Vainio
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 71803 5212
janne.m.vainio@nokia.com
NO

Mr. Imre Varga
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 47537
imre.varga@siemens.com
NO

Dr. Ning Zou
Lucent Technologies N. S. UK
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+86-10-62295353-8
neesonzou@lucent.com
NO


Member of 3GPP (T1)

Mr. Igor Curcio
Nokia Telecommunications Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
FI
+358 40 572 9166
igor.curcio@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Tom Inklebarger
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 619 466 1408
tominkle@cox.net
YES

Mr. William Navarro
Nortel Networks
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
FR
+33 1 39 44 57 56
navarro@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mr. Viktor Varsa 
NOKIA Telecommunications Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 972 374 1861
viktor.varsa@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Jeremy Worley
RealNetworks
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 206 674 2676
jworley@real.com
YES


Member of 3GPP (TTA)

Mr. Harri Honko
Nokia Korea
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
FI
+358 40 533 1437
harri.honko@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Inseong Hwang
SK Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
KR
+82-2-6323-3920
billy@sktelecom.com
YES

Mr. Jae Yong Lee
Serome Technology, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
KR
+82 2 550 2334
jlee@serome.com
YES


Organisation partner representative (ETSI)

Mr. Paolino Usai
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 42 36
paolo.usai@etsi.fr
YES
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